
 

                                 

 

 

 

  
Central Region 

Rob Kissler, Divisional Vice President 

(614) 361-2929 

kissler@nationwide.com 

  

East Region 

Christina Gregory, Divisional Vice President 

(727) 804-2671 

christina.gregory@nationwide.com 

  

West Region 

Steve Ebert, Divisional Vice President  

(614) 595-2074 

steve.ebert@nationwide.com 

 

 

  

Nationwide
®
 Retirement Solutions 

Kevin Devine — Vice President, Emerging Markets 



 

West Region – Leader, Steve Ebert 

Territory Wholesaler Contact # Email RIC Email Contact # 

San Diego/Orange County/ HI Paul Yossem 858-997-8863 yossemp@nationwide.com Aaron Barton bartoa6@nationwide.com  614-435-4705 

Northern CA/ Northern NV Michael Leonard 408-499-3849 leonam8@nationwide.com Jonathan Michaels michj2@nationwide.com  614-435-5504 

Los Angeles, Las Vegas NV Tray Thompson 310-658-7913 thomd38@nationwide.com  Jonathan Michaels michj2@nationwide.com  614-435-5504 

KS/ MO/ OK/ Logan Meyer 314-660-1814 logan.meyer@nationwide.com Michael Helfrich helfrm1@nationwide.com  614-435-2274 

AZ/ NM/ UT/ CO Bob Eviston 480-319-3447 evistob@nationwide.com Jordan Hames hamesj2@nationwide.com  614-435-1306 

Dallas TX/ Austin TX/ Waco TX Bailey Domer 469-678-1047 bailey.domer@nationwide.com Michael Helfrich helfrm1@nationwide.com  614-435-2274 

IA/ ND/ NE/ SD Molly Williams 859-338-3568 Willm87@nationwide.com  Dante Aguirre aguird2@nationwide.com  614-435-7010 

WA/ AK/ MT Mac Hewitt 425 753-7474 m.hewitt@nationwide.com Erik Shaner shanee2@nationwide.com 614-435-0339 

OR/ WY/ ID Jacob Halley 614-602-7709 halleyj1@nationwide.com Erik Shaner shanee2@nationwide.com 614-435-0339 

Central Region – Leader, Rob Kissler 

Territory Wholesaler Contact # Email RIC Email Contact # 

IL Derek Philpot 312-995-3650 derek.philpot@nationwide.com Austin Sourinha                     souria1@nationwide.com  614-435-7103 

Cleveland/ Pittsburgh/Buffalo/ 

Rochester  Chris Tingley  716-220-3468        tinglc1@nationwide.com  Austin Sourinha                     souria1@nationwide.com 614-435-7103 

LA/ MS / AR/ So. AL/ FL/ Memphis  Will Ahrens 205-585-0275 ahrenw@nationwide.com  Bill Marino marinw1@nationwide.com   614-435-0603 

MN/ WI/ U. P. MI John Frisvold 515-778-9792 frisvj1@nationwide.com  Jay Turner                      turnJ21@nationwide.com  614-435-5176 

IN/ OH (Columbus & Cincinnati)  Rich Ohde 614-657-1093        rich.ohde@nationwide.com Katie Bures                     buresk1@nationwide.com  614-435-1431 

MI/ Toledo OH Matt Zusel 248-912-8863       zuselm1@nationwide.com  McClain Felty                  feltym1@nationwide.com  614-435-0521 

Central FL/ So. FL/ Puerto Rico Raul Vargas 407-219-2223 vargar4@nationwide.com  Jay Turner                      turnJ21@nationwide.com  614-435-5176 

Houston TX/ San Antonio  Rita Taylor 214-850-2409        taylr22@nationwide.com                   Brook Sharp                    sharpb6@nationwide.com  614-435-1749 

Central TN /  KY / WV Dustin Van Atta 614-435-0655        vanatd1@nationwide.com  Dante Aguirre                   aguird2@nationwide.com      614-435-7010 

East Region – Leader, Christina Gregory 

Territory Wholesaler Contact # Email RIC Email Contact # 

E. TN/ NC/ SC Jordan Pinckney 704-620-0599       pinckj1@nationwide.com  Giuseppe Arpaia              arpaig1@nationwide.com  614-435-0655 

N. AL/ Jacksonville/ GA Chris Greene 678-613-5751   chris.greene@nationwide.com  Brook Sharp                    sharpb6@nationwide.com  614-435-1749 

MA (except for Essex County)  
RI  Bill Kelly  617-312-1582 Kellyw3@nationwide.com   Dante Aguirre                aguird2@nationwide.com      614-435-7010 

NJ Bill Vassas 732-796-5002       vassasw@nationwide.com Max Weese                     weesem2@nationwide.com                   614-435-0214 

NJ (Hybrid)  Joe Broderick 908-902-7072       brodej4@nationwide.com  Max Weese                     weesem2@nationwide.com                    614-435-0214 

MD/ DC/ VA Jay Kirland  703-987-5843 kirlaj1@nationwide.com  Tom Ryan                        ryant18@nationwide.com                        614-435-0428 

East PA & DE David Castina 610-368-3862       david.castina@nationwide.com Tiaira McCloud              Mcclot1@nationwide.com  614-435-2903 

NY ( NYC & L.I.) OPEN OPEN       OPEN Giuseppe Arpaia              arpaig1@nationwide.com 614-435-0655 

E. Upstate NY, ME, NH, VT, Essex 
County, MA/ CT Jason Bowen 860-500-8407        j.bowen@nationwide.com  Tom Ryan             ryant18@nationwide.com                        614-435-0428 
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Nationwide Institutional Sales Team
Corporate and Not-For-Profit

Oscar A. Rodriguez 
Head of Institutional Sales 

Oscar.Rodriguez@nationwide.com
  (951) 331-9932 
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Frank Pyles
Corporate / NFP Large 
Market Sales - West
frank.pyles@nationwide.com
(480) 677-9276

Johannes Gerz Escandon
Corporate / NFP Large Market Sales - Central

gerzej1@nationwide.com
 (305) 987-8035

Tom Kelly
Corporate / NFP Large 

Market Sales - East
KELLT13@nationwide.com

(404) 931-6483

Nationwide and the Nationwide N and Eagle are service marks 
of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company © 2024 Nationwide 
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